
Aheri

RR
(O

DR
)20

155

150

279

26

41

81

59

40

53

54

287 289

291

288

260

278

292

60

286

79

39

80

38

Forest

Welgur S

Botlacheru

Forest

Krishnapur Welgur

Appapalli (m)

80°3'0"E

80°3'0"E

80°2'30"E

80°2'30"E

80°2'0"E

80°2'0"E

80°1'30"E

80°1'30"E

19
°3

2'3
0"

N

19
°3

2'3
0"

N

19
°3

2'0
"N 19
°3

2'0
"N

19
°3

1'3
0"

N

19
°3

1'3
0"

N

19
°3

1'0
"N 19
°3

1'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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